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Region 1: Grafton-Coös 
 
Pat Crocker 
Planner, Upper Valley Lake Sunapee 
Regional Planning Comission 
10 Water Street 
Lebanon, NH 03766 
T: 603-448-1680 
E: pcrocker@uvlsrpc.org 
 
Mary Deppe 
Transportation, North Country Council 
107 Glessner Road 
Bethlehem, NH 03574 
T: 603-444-6303 
E: mdeppe@nccouncil.org 
 
Region 2: Carroll County 
 
Mary Deppe 
Transportation, North Country Council 
107 Glessner Road 
Bethlehem, NH 03574 
T: 603-444-6303 
E: mdeppe@nccouncil.org 
 
Mike Izard 
Lakes Region Planning Commission 
130 Main Street, Suite 3 
Meredith, NH 03253 
T: 603-279-8171 
E: mizard@lakesrpc.org 
 
Region 3: Belknap-Merrimack 
 
Mike Izard 
Lakes Region Planning Commission 
130 Main Street, Suite 3 
Meredith, NH 03253 
T: 603-279-8171 
E: mizard@lakesrpc.org 
 
 
 

 
 
Ruairi O'Mahony 
Transportation Planner, Central New 
Hampshire Regional Planning 
Commission 
28 Commercial Street, Suite 3 
Concord, NH 03301 
T: 603-226-6020 
E: romahony@cnhrpc.org 
 
Region 4: Sullivan County 
 
Pat Crocker 
Planner, Upper Valley Lake Sunapee 
Regional Planning Comission 
10 Water Street 
Lebanon, NH 03766 
T: 603-448-1680 
E: pcrocker@uvlsrpc.org 
 
Region 5: Cheshire 
 
Tara Germond 
Assistant Planner, Southwest Regional 
Planning Commission 
20 Central Square, 2nd Floor 
Keene, NH 03431 
T: 603-357-0557 
E: tgermond@swrpc.org  
 
Lisa Murphy 
Senior Planner, Southwest Regional 
Planning Commission 
20 Central Square, 2nd Floor 
Keene, NH 03431 
T: 603-357-0557 
E: lmurphy@swrpc.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Region 6: Eastern Monadnock 
 
J.B. Mack 
Senior Planner, Southwest Regional 
Planning Commission 
20 Central Square, 2nd Floor 
Keene, NH 03431 
T: 603-357-0557 
E: jbmack@swrpc.org 
 
Region 7: Nashua 
 
Matt Waitkins 
Field Data/Transportation Planner, 
Nashua Regional Planning Commission 
9 Executive Drive, Suite 201 
Merrimack, NH 03054 
T: 603-424-2240 x 18 
E: mattw@nashuarpc.org 
 
Region 8: Manchester  
 
Tim White 
Senior Transportation Planner, Southern 
New Hampshire Regional Planning 
Commission 
438 Dubuque Street 
Manchester, NH 03102 
T: 603-669-4664 
E: twhite@snhpc.org 
 
Matt Caron 
Transportation Planner, Southern New 
Hampshire Regional Planning 
Commission 
Manchester, NH 03102 
T: 603-669-4664 
E: mcaron@snhpc.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Region 9: Derry-Salem 
 
Scott Bogle 
Senior Transportation Planner, 
Rockingham Planning Commission 
156 Water Street 
Exeter, NH 03833 
T: 603-778-0885 x103 
E: sbogle@rpc-nh.org 
 
Tim White 
Senior Transportation Planner, Southern 
New Hampshire Regional Planning 
Commission 
438 Dubuque Street 
Manchester, NH 03102 
T: 603-669-4664 
E: twhite@snhpc.org 
 
Matt Caron 
Transportation Planner, Southern New 
Hampshire Regional Planning 
Commission 
Manchester, NH 03102 
T: 603-669-4664 
E: mcaron@snhpc.org 
 
Region 10: Southeast (ACT) 
 
Scott Bogle 
Senior Transportation Planner, 
Rockingham Planning Commission 
156 Water Street 
Exeter, NH 03833 
T: 603-778-0885 x103 
E: sbogle@rpc-nh.org 
 
Dianne Smith 
Manager of Coordination Planning and 
Operations, COAST 
42 Sumner Drive 
Dover, NH 03820 
T: 603-743-5777 x112 
E: dsmith@coastbus.org  
 


